
23-01-2006 to              

10-05-2010

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot

Samhita Siddhant 

(Samhita Siddhant)

11-05-2010           

to                                         

13-02-2011

Asso. 

Professor

sri.G.B.Guttal 

AMCH Dharwad

Samhita Siddhant 

(Samhita Siddhant)

14-02-2011             

to                           

22-01-2016

Asso. 

Professor

Alva's AMCH 

Moodbidari

Shareera Kriya 

(Shareera Kriya)

23-01-2016             

to                                         

13-07-2017

Professor
Alva's AMCH 

Moodbidari

Shareera Kriya 

(Shareera Kriya)

15-07-2017             

to                                         

19-03-2021

Professor
SCPM AMC & RC 

Gonda (U.P)

Shareera Kriya 

(Shareera Kriya)

20-04-2021                

to                           

31-12-2021

Professor
MRN AMC & RC 

Bagalkot

Shareera Kriya 

(Shareera Kriya)

01-01-2022                    

to                            

16-01-2023

Professor
MRN AMC & RC 

Bagalkot

Samhita Siddhant 

(Samhita Siddhant)

20-03-2023                    

to                         

Till Date

Professor
BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot

Samhita Siddhant 

(Samhita Siddhant)

S. 

No.

Name of the 

Teacher and 

teacher code

F
a
th

e
r
's

 N
a
m

e

D
a
te

 o
f 

B
ir

th

U
G

 Q
u

a
li

fi
c
a
ti

o
n

 (
U

n
iv

e
r
s
it

y
  

&
 y

e
a
r
)
 

  

Dr.Vijaymahante

sh S. Choudhari 

AYSS00208

1

S
a
n
g
a
p
p
a

1
8
-0

5
-1

9
7
7

B
A
M

S
 D

e
c
-1

9
9
8
 K

U
D

 D
h
a
rw

a
d

M
D

 A
y
u
rv

e
d
 S

id
d
h
a
n
t 

S
e
p
-2

0
0
5
 R

G
U

H
S
 B

e
n
g
a
lo

re

Designatio

n

Name of the 

college
Department

L
o
c
a
l 

 R
e
s
id

e
n

ti
a
l 

A
d

d
r
e
s
s

P
e
r
m

a
n

e
n

t 
A

d
d

r
e
s
s

T
e
le

p
h

o
n

e
 N

o
. 

&
 

M
o
b

il
e
 

Date wise details of Experience in chronological order (1st 

appointment to till date)

N
a
tu

r
e
 o

f 
p

r
e
s
e
n

t 

a
p

p
o
in

tm
e
n

t 

(
r
e
g

u
la

r
/

 

c
o
n

tr
a
c
tu

a
l/

 

d
e
p

u
ta

ti
o
n

)

P
G

  
Q

u
a
li

fi
c
a
ti

o
n

w
it

h
 s

u
b

je
c
t 

 

(
U

n
iv

e
r
s
it

y
 

&
 y

e
a
r
)

Duration

(dd/mm/yyyy

)

B V V Sangha's

Teaching Staff List

BVVS Ayurved Medical College & Hospital, Bagalkot - 587101

P
h

o
to

g
r
a
p

h
 o

f 

T
e
a
c
h

e
r
 (

A
tt

e
s
te

d
 

b
y
 t

h
e
 P

r
in

c
ip

a
l)

Regular

K
a
lp

a
ta

ru
, 

P
lo

t 
N

o
.6

1
&

6
2
, 

R
o
n
a
d
 L

a
y
o
u
t,

 V
id

y
a
g
ir
i,
 B

a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
1
0
2

K
a
lp

a
ta

ru
, 

P
lo

t 
N

o
.6

1
&

6
2
, 

R
o
n
a
d
 L

a
y
o
u
t,

 V
id

y
a
g
ir
i,
 B

a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
1
0
2

9
8
4
5
3
6
7
1
7
7



01-09-2014              

to                                            

16-09-2019

Asst. Prof Kriya Sharira

17-09-2019                                        

to                                               

07-03-2021

Asso. Prof Kriya Sharira

08-03-2021         

to                                                      

Till Date

Asso. Prof

Samhita and 

Siddhanata (Samhita 

and Siddhanata)  

19-06-2019

to

29-12-2021

Asst. Prof

Ashwini Ayurved 

Medical College

and RC Tumkur

Samhita and 

Siddhanata (Samhita 

and Siddhanata)  

Regular

5
Naveena Joshi 

AYSN00268

N
a
ra

y
a
n
a

1
1
.0

1
.1

9
8
8

B
A
M

S
-M

a
rc

h
 2

0
0
5
 

R
G

U
H

S
 B

a
n
g
a
o
re

M
D

 (
A
y
u
) 

F
e
b
-2

0
2
4
 

R
G

U
H

S
 B

a
n
g
a
lo

re
 (

 

S
a
m

h
it
a
 S

id
d
h
a
n
t 

)

02.01.2020            

to                           

Till Date

Lecturer

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Bagalkot

Samhita and 

Siddhanata (Sanskrit)
Regular

C
/o

 A
m

b
ik

a
 J

o
s
h
i,
 

S
e
c
to

r 
N

o
.5

7
 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r,

 B
a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
1
0
3

S
/o

 N
a
ra

y
a
n
 J

o
s
h
i,
 #

 

1
/,

 K
a
tr

ig
u
p
p
e
 M

a
in

 

R
o
a
d
 P

o
o
rn

a
 P

ra
d
n
a
 

V
id

y
a
p
e
e
th

, 
T
y
a
g
a
ra

j 

N
a
g
a
r,

 B
e
n
a
lo

re
-

5
6
0
0
2
8

9
4
4
9
7
8
8
8
5
5

D
o
re

c
h
a
n
d
ra

 r
a
o

Dr.Puneetha

D

Phatage

AYSS01209

3

M
D

 (
A
y
u
) 

A
p
r-

 2
0
1
9
 R

G
U

H
S

B
a
n
g
a
lo

re

(A
y
u
rv

e
d
 S

a
m

h
it
a
)

B
A
M

S
  
D

e
c
-2

0
1
1
 R

G
U

H
S
, 

B
e
n
g
a
lo

re

2
0
-1

2
-1

9
8
8

V
e
e
ra

p
p
a

2
1
-0

4
-1

9
7
6

B
A
M

S
 M

a
y
-2

0
0
0
 K

U
D

 D
h
a
rw

a
d

2

Dr.Manjula V. 

Kuraahtti 

AYSS00525

W
/o

 D
r 

M
 S

 H
o
o
li
, 

O
p
p
 

M
a
ll
ik

a
rj

u
n
 T

e
m

p
le

, 
P
lo

t 
N

o
. 

5
0
5
3
/8

 W
a
rd

 N
o
.1

1
, 

T
e
g
g
i 

L
a
y
o
u
t 

V
id

y
a
g
ir
i 
B
a
g
a
lk

o
t.

 5
8
7
 

1
0
2

30-12-2021                             

to                                                 

31-07-2024

Asst. Prof

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Bagalkot

Samhita and 

Siddhanata (Samhita 

and Siddhanata) 

BVVS Ayurved  

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Bagalkot

Asso. Prof

Samhita and 

Siddhanata (Samhita 

and Siddhanata) 

Regular

01-08-2024                             

to                                                 

Till Date

0
2
-0

5
-1

9
8
2

01-03-2024 to 

Till Date

W
/o

 D
r 

M
 S

 H
o
o
li
, 

O
p
p
 

M
a
ll
ik

a
rj

u
n
 T

e
m

p
le

, 
P
lo

t 
N

o
. 

5
0
5
3
/8

 W
a
rd

 N
o
.1

1
, 

T
e
g
g
i 

L
a
y
o
u
t 

V
id

y
a
g
ir
i 
B
a
g
a
lk

o
t.

 5
8
7
 

1
0
2

9
8
4
4
7
9
0
9
4
8
 /

7
9
7
5
8
0
9
3
9
5

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Bagalkot

Samhita and 

Siddhanata (Samhita 

and Siddhanata) 

M
D

 A
y
u
 2

0
1
4
 R

G
U

H
S
 A

y
u
rv

e
d
 

S
a
m

h
it
a

Regular

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Bagalkot C
/o

 D
 V

 K
a
ra

n
e
 P

lo
t 

N
o
.1

2
1
, 

S
e
c
t 

N
o
.1

0
, 

M
a
in

 R
o
a
d
 N

e
a
r 

G
o
v
t 

H
o
s
p
it
a
l,
 N

a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
1
0
3

S
/o

 D
o
re

c
h
a
n
d
ra

ra
o
 P

h
a
ta

g
e
, 

D
o
o
r 

N
o
.8

2
/,

 

W
a
rd

 N
o
.0

6
, 

P
e
te

 R
a
s
te

, 
N

e
a
r 

G
o
n
i 

B
a
s
a
v
e
s
h
w

a
r 

C
ir
c
le

, 
H

o
la

lu
-5

8
3
2
1
7
, 

T
q
:H

o
o
v
in

 H
a
d
a
g
a
li
, 

D
is

t:
B
a
ll
a
ri

8
9
0
4
8
8
3
3
2
4

B
A
M

S
-M

a
rc

h
 2

0
0
5
 R

G
U

H
S
 

B
a
n
g
a
o
re

M
D

 (
A
y
u
) 

F
e
b
-2

0
2
4
 R

G
U

H
S
 

B
a
n
g
a
lo

re
 (

 S
a
m

h
it
a
 

S
id

d
h
a
n
t 

)

S
h
iv

p
u
tr

a
y
y
a

Dr. Mallikarjun 

Hiremath 

AYRS00176

3
1
-0

8
-1

9
7
5

B
A
M

S
  
  
D

e
c
 1

9
9
7
  
  
K
U

D
 

D
h
a
rw

a
d
 

4
Dr. Smita Nulvi 

AYSS02007

M
a
h
a
d
e
v
a
p
p
a

C
/o

 A
 G

 K
o
p
p
 G

e
e
ta

 N
iv

a
s
 

N
e
a
r 

o
ld

 I
B
 V

iv
e
k
a
n
a
n
d
 

N
a
g
a
r 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t

Regular

01-01-2004            

to                                         

31-12-2008

6

M
D

 (
A
y
u
) 

D
e
c
 2

0
0
3
 B

h
a
ra

ti
 

V
id

y
a
p
e
e
th

 (
D

U
) 

P
u
n
e
, 

S
h
a
re

e
ra

 R
a
c
h
a
n
a

9
9
8
6
3
5
0
5
1
2

Regular

Shareera Rachana 

(Shareera Rachana)
Regular

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Bagalkot

S
h
iv

a
ra

tn
a
 N

il
a
y
a
 P

lo
t 

N
o
.1

3
1
, 

S
e
c
to

re
 N

o
.5

7
, 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
ra

 B
a
g
a
lk

o
t.

S
h
iv

a
ra

tn
a
 N

il
a
y
a
 P

lo
t 

N
o
.1

3
1
, 

S
e
c
to

re
 N

o
.5

7
, 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
ra

 B
a
g
a
lk

o
t.

D
/o

 M
 V

 N
u
lv

i 
P
lo

t 
N

o
 

4
3
3
/A

 N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r 

N
e
a
r 

B
S
N

L
 O

ff
ic

e
 G

a
je

n
d
ra

g
a
d
 

D
is

t 
: 

G
a
d
a
g

9
4
8
2
6
3
1
3
9
9



01-02-2014                 

to                             

Till Date

Professor

09-05-2024 to 

Till date

Incharge 

Principal

01-07-2018      

to                      

Till Date

Professor

09-05-2024 to 

Till date

Incharge 

Principal

03-02-2022 to 

02-03-2023

Asst. 

Professor

Shareera Rachana 

(Shareera Rachana)

01-01-2024 to 

15-04-2024

Asst. 

Professor

Shareera Rachana 

(Shareera Rachana)

18-04-2024 to 

till date

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS AMC & H 

Bagalkot

Shareera Rachana 

(Shareera Rachana)

20-19-2019 to 

31-12-2019

Asst. 

Professor

Bhagvan Mahavir 

Jain

Ayurved 

College,PG 

Kayachikitsa 

(Kayachikitsa)

01-01-2021 to 

05-01-2021 

Asst. 

Professor

Kayachikitsa 

(Kayachikitsa)

06-01-2021 to 

20-12-2024

Asst. 

Professor
Kriya Shareera 

21-12-2024 to 

13-08-2025

Asso. 

Professor
Kriya Shareera 

14-08-2025 to 

Till date

Asso. 

Professor

BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot
Kriya Shareera 

9
5
9
1
2
0
0
1
0
1

V
a
s
a
v
i 
K
ru

p
a
, 

S
e
c
t 

N
o
. 

3
2
 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r,

 B
a
g
a
lk

o
t

D
r.

R
.I

.J
a
m

b
a
g
i,
 D

h
a
n
v
a
n
ta

ri
 

N
il
a
y
a
, 

P
lo

t 
N

o
:B

-6
8
, 

S
e
c
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re
 

N
o
.6

9
, 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r,

  
B
a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
 1

0
1

D
r.

R
.I

.J
a
m

b
a
g
i,
 D

h
a
n
v
a
n
ta

ri
 

N
il
a
y
a
, 

P
lo

t 
N

o
:B

-6
8
, 

S
e
c
to

re
 

N
o
.6

9
, 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r,

  
B
a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
 1

0
1

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Bagalkot

8
9
5
1
0
1
4
5
2
2

8
0
7
3
0
4
2
1
3
5

W
/o

 V
iv

e
k
a
n
a
n
d
 

G
a
n
ig

e
r,

 P
lo

t 
N

o
-

1
7
/B

, 
S
e
c
t 

N
o
 :

 3
 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r,

 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t

C
/o

 B
 N

 H
a
tt

i.
 C

h
o
u
k
a
 B

a
z
a
r,

 

G
u
le

d
a
g
u
d
d
a
,

Shri Paripoorna 

Sanatana AMCH, 

Research Centre 

Bengaluru

Shareera Rachana 

(Shareera Rachana)
Regular

Regular
Shareera Kriya 

(Shareera Kriyaa

Regular

W
/o

 V
iv

e
k
a
n
a
n
d
 

G
a
n
ig

e
r,

 P
lo

t 
N

o
-

1
7
/B

, 
S
e
c
t 

N
o
 :

 3
 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r,

 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t

Dr.Soubhagya 

Japal AYKC03286
10

2
4
-0

7
-1

9
9
3

R
a
v
in

d
ra

B
A
M

S
 2

0
1
5
, 

R
G

U
H

S
 

B
a
n
g
a
lo

re

7

M
D

 (
A
y
u
) 

A
p
ri
l 
2
0
0
7
 R

G
U

H
S
, 

B
e
n
g
a
lo

re

B
A
M

S
 M

a
y
 1

9
9
8
 K

U
D

 D
h
a
rw

a
d

01-08-2012       

to                     

30-06-2018
Dr.Rajkumar 

Jambagi    

AYRS00175

S
h
iv

p
u
tr

a
y
y
a

Dr. Mallikarjun 

Hiremath 

AYRS00176

07-07-2007       

to                     

31-07-2012

3
1
-0

8
-1

9
7
5

B
A
M

S
  
  
D

e
c
 1

9
9
7
  
  
K
U

D
 

D
h
a
rw

a
d
 

2
5
-0

4
-1

9
7
5

Ir
a
p
p
a

01-01-2004            

to                                         

31-12-2008

01-01-2009                    

to                                      

31-01-2014

M
.D

.(
A
y
u
),

 N
o
v
 

2
0
2
1
  
 K

a
y
a
c
h
ik

it
 s

a

01.01.2022 to 

Till Date

B
A
M

S
 R

G
U

H
S
 2

0
0
9

M
D

 (
A
y
u
) 

2
0
1
9
 R

G
U

H
S
 B

a
n
g
a
lu

ru
 

(K
a
y
a
c
h
ik

it
s
a
)

Asst. 

Professor

Asst. 

Professor

Asso. 

Professor
BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Bagalkot

SHRI KALIDAS 

AYURVEDIC

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL 

BADAMI

8

1
9
-0

4
-1

9
9
2

N
a
b
il
a
l 
U

rf
 M

u
rt

u
z
a
 B

a
w

o
o
r

Dr. Samiya Urf 

Sanobar Akhtar 

AYST02154 

9

Dr. ROOPA 

KALASHETTI 

AYKC02514

B
a
s
a
v
a
ra

j

0
3
-1

1
-1

9
8
7

M
S
 (

A
y
u
) 

N
o
v
 -

2
0
2
1
 R

G
U

H
S
 

B
a
n
g
a
lu

ru
 (

S
h
a
ly

a
 T

a
n
tr

a
 )

  
 

B
A
M

S
-F

e
b
-2

0
1
7
 R

G
U

H
S
 

B
a
n
g
a
lu

ru

Regular

P
lo

t 
N

o
 6

 A
y
e
s
h
a
 M

a
n
ji
l,
 

B
e
h
in

d
 T

a
y
y
a
b
a
 M

a
s
ji
d
 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t 

5
8
7
1
0
1

P
lo

t 
N

o
 6

 S
id

d
e
s
h
w

a
r 

B
a
d
a
v
a
n
e
 I

b
ra

h
im

p
u
r 

V
ij
a
y
a
p
u
r 

5
8
6
1
0
1

9
7
4
3
7
2
6
4
7
3

6

M
D

 (
A
y
u
) 

D
e
c
 2

0
0
3
 B

h
a
ra

ti
 

V
id

y
a
p
e
e
th

 (
D

U
) 

P
u
n
e
, 

S
h
a
re

e
ra

 R
a
c
h
a
n
a

Shareera Rachana 

(Shareera Rachana)
Regular

Asst. 

Professor

Asso. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Bagalkot

S
h
iv

a
ra

tn
a
 N

il
a
y
a
 P

lo
t 

N
o
.1

3
1
, 

S
e
c
to

re
 N

o
.5

7
, 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
ra

 B
a
g
a
lk

o
t.

S
h
iv

a
ra

tn
a
 N

il
a
y
a
 P

lo
t 

N
o
.1

3
1
, 

S
e
c
to

re
 N

o
.5

7
, 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
ra

 B
a
g
a
lk

o
t.

9
4
8
2
6
3
1
3
9
9



02-11-2019 

toTill date
Professor

01-01-2015to 

31-12-2021

Asst. 

Professor

01-01-2022 to 

31-05-2025

Asso. 

Professor

01-06-2025 to 

till date
Professor

09-01-2025 to 

30-09-2025

Asst. 

Professor

MRN Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

and Reseacrch 

Centre, 

Navanagar, 

Bagalkot

Dravya Guna (Dravya 

Guna)

01-12-2025 to 

till date

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot

Dravya Guna (Dravya 

Guna)

S
/o

 S
 L

 H
o
d
lu

r,
 s

e
c
te

r 

N
o
;6

2
, 

P
lo

t 
N

o
.-

M
-,

4
2
 1

s
t 

M
a
in

 S
ri
 S

id
ra

m
e
s
h
w

a
r 

N
il
a
y
a
, 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r,

 B
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Smt. RKM AMCH 

& RC Vijayapur
01-03-2011 to 

06-10-2012

Asst. 

Professor

Ahalla Ayurvedic 

Medical College

08-10-2012 to 

30-12-2013

Asst. 

Professor

Shri 

Siddhivinayaka 

Rural Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

and Hospital, 

Harugeri
31-12-2013 to 

30-06-2015

Asst. 

Professor
01-07-2015 to 

31-12-2020

Asso. 

Professor
01-01-2021 to 

24-10-2024
Professor

28-10-2024 to 

28-11-2025
Professor

Siddhant 

Ayurvedic 

Medical College, 

Hospital and RC 

Athani

01-12-2025 to 

till date
Professor

BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot
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Dr.Veena Pattar 

AYSV00286
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s
h
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k
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B
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S
N
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 Q

u
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N
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a
m
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u
s
 

N
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v
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n
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g
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r,
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a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
1
0
1

Roga Nidana     (Roga 

Nidana)
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h
a
, 
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N

o
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4
/E
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a
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r 

E
a
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t 

N
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u
m
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n
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m

p
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o
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u
r 

R
o
a
d
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V
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a
y
a
p
u
r
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4
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1
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0
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6
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Regular

GAMC, Terdal

02/09/2024 to 

till date

Asst. 

Professor

29-06-2015         

to                     

31-10-2018

BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot

Swasthavritta & Yoga                 

(Swasthavritta & 

Yoga )

P
lo

t 
N

o
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2
 

M
a
h
a
lb

a
g
a
y
a
t 

O
p
p
o
s
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e
 P

h
o
e
n
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S
c
h
o
o
l 
S
a
i 
P
a
rk

 

V
ij
a
y
a
p
u
ra

Asst. 

Professor

Swasthavritta & Yoga                 

(Swasthavritta & 

Yoga )

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital, 

Bagalkot

M
D

 A
y
u
rv

e
d
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0
1
0
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G
U

H
S
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B
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g
a
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ru
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w
a
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m
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Professor

B
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M

S
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6
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G
U

H
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B
a
n
g
a
lo

re

B
h
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y

Dr. RAYAPPA 

HOSAMANI 

AYSV00264
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M

S
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0
0
6
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U
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S
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n
g
a
lo
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Dr. Pratima 

Parashuram 

Rayabagi 

(AYKC02947)

2
1
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8
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9
9
3

11/01/2021 to 

31/08/2024

M
D

 (
A
y
u
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a
y
-2

0
2
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9
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M
a
la

k
a
ja

p
p
a

 

Dr.Vijaymahante

s h Nagthan 

AYRN00662

24

25

26

M
D

(A
y
u
)-

 O
c
t 

2
0
1
0
 R

G
U

H
S
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a
n
g
a
lo

re
- 

R
o
g
 

N
id

a
n
a

06-01-2011  to 

30-04-2015

P
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o
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2
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a
h
a
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a
g
a
y
a
t 

O
p
p
o
s
it
e
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h
o
e
n
ix

 

S
c
h
o
o
l 
S
a
i 
P
a
rk

 

V
ij
a
y
a
p
u
ra

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Bagalkot-

Regular

Regular

Roga Nidana (Roga 

Nidana)

AV Samiti's 

Ayurved 

Mahavidyalay

M
D

 (
A
y
u
) 

O
c
t 

2
0
1
4
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G
U

H
S
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B
a
n
g
a
lo
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S
w

a
s
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a
v
ri
tt

a

B
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M

S
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H
S
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Asso. 

Professor

SVM Ayurved 

College, Ilkal
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M

S
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0
0
6
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G
U

H
S
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a
n
g
a
lo

re

0
5
-0

6
-1

9
8
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07-12-2020           

to                    

Till date

Asso. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot

27
Dr. Gelin George 

AYSV01187
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o
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1
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7
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n
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H
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a
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S
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K
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H

S
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D
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y
u
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e
d
 

S
w

a
s
th

a
v
ri
th

a
 -
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0
2
5

02-05-2025 to 

till date

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot.

Swasthavritta & Yoga               

(Swasthavritta & 

Yoga )

Regular

B
V
V
S
 S

ta
ff
 Q

u
a
rr

te
s
 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
1
0
1

M
a
it
ri
 N

a
g
a
r,

 N
o
o
ra

n
i 
P
O

 

P
a
ll
a
k
k
a
d
, 

K
e
ra

la

9
4
9
5
6
7
2
2
0
3

21-03-2007 to 

31-11-2011

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot

Rasa Shastra &

Bhaisajya Kalpana

C
/o

 B
a
s
a
v
a
ra

j 
A
, 

M
o
u
n
e
s
h
w

a
r 

K
ru

p
a
 

M
.P

.P
ra

k
a
s
h
 N

a
g
a
r,

 K
a
rn

a
ta

k
a
 B

a
ll
a
ri
  

3
0
-0

4
-1

9
8
5

Dr.Veena Pattar 

AYSV00286

S
u
re

s
h

Shree Bahubali 

Vidyapeeths, 

JVMG AMC Terdal

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot.

Rasashastra and B.K. 

(Rasashastra and 

B.K)

Hillside Ayurveda 

Medical College 

& Hospital, 

Bangalore

D
r.

V
ij
a
y
a
m

a
h
a
n
te

s
h
 H

ir
e
m

a
th

 S
/o

 S
a
n
g
a
n
a
b
a
s
a
y
y
a
, 

P
lo

t 
N

o
.3

6
, 

C
h
a
ra

n
ti
m

a
th

 L
a
y
o
u
t 

B
il
u
r 

N
a
g
a
r,

 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r,

 B
a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
1
0
3

9
0
0
8
3
5
0
0
4
3

9
1
6
4
5
9
4
1
4
2

C
/o

 V
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o
d
 A

k
k
a
s
a
li
, 

B
-3

5
, 

S
N

M
C
 

D
o
c
to

rs
 Q

u
a
rt

e
rs

 S
N

M
C
 C

a
m

p
u
s
 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r,

 B
a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
1
0
1

Agada Tantra (Agada 

Tantra) 

GAMC, Terdal

M
D

 2
0
0
5
 R

G
U

H
S
 B

a
n
g
lo

re
 R

a
s
a
s
h
a
s
tr

a
 a

n
d
 B

h
a
is

h
a
jy

a
 

k
a
lp

a
n
a

02-11-2018          

to                      

30-06-2020

29-06-2015         

to                     

31-10-2018

9
9
1
6
8
6
7
8
3
1

Professor

Asst. 

Professor

S
a
n
g
a
n
a
b
a
s
a
y
y
a

Swasthavritta & Yoga                 

(Swasthavritta & 

Yoga )

Professor

Professor

Asso. 

Professor

Asst. 

Professor

Asst. 

Professor

B
A
M

S
- 

1
9
9
9
  
  
K
U

D
 D

h
a
ra

w
a
d

2
2
-0

6
-1

9
7
7

29

Dr.Vijayamahant

e sh Hiremath 

AYRB00617

Dr. VEERENDRA 

BASAVARAJ 

HATTI 

AYRB00355

B
A
S
A
V
A
R
A
J

03-05-2018             

to                           

19-11-2018

02-02-2015        

to                           

02-05-2018

Asst. 

Professor

1
8
-0

6
-1

9
7
9

28

26

Rasashastra and B.K 

(Rasashastra and 

B.K)

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot.

Rasashastra and B.K 

(Rasashastra and 

B.K)

D
r.

V
ij
a
y
a
m

a
h
a
n
te

s
h
 H

ir
e
m

a
th

 S
/o

 S
a
n
g
a
n
a
b
a
s
a
y
y
a
, 

P
lo

t 
N

o
.3

6
, 

C
h
a
ra

n
ti
m

a
th

 L
a
y
o
u
t 

B
il
u
r 

N
a
g
a
r,

 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r,

 B
a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
1
0
3Rasashastra and B.K 

(Rasashastra and 

B.K)

Rasashastra and B.K 

(Rasashastra and 

B.K)

Regular

Regular

SVPR AMC, 

Badami

M
D

 (
A
y
u
) 

O
c
t 

2
0
1
4
 R

G
U

H
S
, 

B
a
n
g
a
lo

re
, 

S
w

a
s
th

a
v
ri
tt

a

B
A
M

S
 J

a
n
 2

0
0
8
 R

G
U

H
S
 B

a
n
g
a
lo

re

SVPR AMC, 

Badami

01-07-2020            

to                     

05-12-2020

Asso. 

Professor

Regular
V
a
s
a
v
i 
K
ru

p
a
, 

S
e
c
t 

N
o
. 

3
2
 N

a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r,

 B
a
g
a
lk

o
t

02-02-2019                 

to                                    

Till date

20-11-2018              

to                             

01-02-2019

01-12-2010           

to                          

22-05-2013

02-02-2006        

to                           

10-05-2010

B
A
M

S
-2

0
0
2
 R

G
U

H
S
, 

B
a
n
g
a
lu

ru

C
/o

 B
 N

 H
a
tt

i.
 C

h
o
u
k
a
 B

a
z
a
r,

 G
u
le

d
a
g
u
d
d
a
,

M
D

 (
R
a
s
a
s
h
a
s
tr

a
 B

h
a
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h
a
jy

a
 K

a
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a
n
a
) 

2
0
0
6
, 

R
G

U
H

S
 B

a
n
g
a
lu

ru
 



01-02-2011 to 

21-03-2012

Asst. 

Professor
22-03-2012 to 

28-06-2014

Associate

Professor

01-07-2014 to 

20-03-2017

Associate

Professor

Shri Jagadguru

Gavisiddeshwar 

Sansthan,

Ayurvedic 

Medical College, 

PG Studies

Agad Tantra avum

Vidhi Vaidyaka

22-03-2017 to 

20-03-2023
Professor

Shri Jagadguru

Gavisiddeshwar 

Sansthan,

Ayurvedic 

Medical College, 

PG Studies

Agad Tantra avum

Vidhi Vaidyaka

23-03-2023 to 

13-08-2025
Professor

SHRI KALIDAS 

AYURVEDIC

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL 

BADAMI

Agad Tantra avum

Vidhi Vaidyaka

14-08-2025 to 

till date
Professor

BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot

Agad Tantra avum

Vidhi Vaidyaka

11-01-2019 To                 

15-11-2024

Asst. 

Professor

Shri Kalidas AMC 

& H Badami

16-11-2023                 

To                      

11-01-2025

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot

12-01-2024 To 

Till Date

Asso. 

Professor

BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot

22-12-2023 to 

till Date

Asso. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot

01-08-1997 to 

30-09-1999 

Asst. 

Professor
01-05-2003 to 

30-06-2006

Asso. 

Professor
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BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 
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Ahalia Ayurvedic 

Medical
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Regular

B
a
s
a
v
a
 N

il
a
y
a
, 

C
/o

 

S
h
a
ra

n
a
b
a
s
a
p
p
a
 

C
h
it
ta

w
a
d
a
g
i 
 1

2
th

 

C
ro

s
s
, 

P
lo

t 
N

o
 7

/2
, 

V
id

y
a
g
ir
i,
 B

a
g
a
k
o
t

Regular

W
/o

 D
r 

M
 N

 P
a
ti
l,
 S

N
M

C
 C

a
m

p
u
s
 

D
o
c
to

rs
 q

u
a
rt

e
rs

, 
H

o
u
s
e
 N

o
. 

B
-3

4
, 

N
a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t 

5
8
7
1
0
3

9
9
1
6
8
6
7
8
3
1

7
0
1
9
0
5
2
7
8
5

7
0
2
6
3
2
3
3
3
5

Agad Tantra avum

Vidhi Vaidyaka

Shri Bahubali 

Vidyapeeths J.

V. Mandals 

Grameen
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Dr. VEERENDRA 

BASAVARAJ 

HATTI 

AYRB00355
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A
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A
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6
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9
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Dr. Arundhati

Chittawadagi

AYRB00730
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 Dr.Sujata 

Biradar 
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Dr. Vivekananda 

N Kulkarni 
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Prasooti Tantra & 

streeroga (Prasooti 

Tantra & streeroga)
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to 21-12-2023
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Professor
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01-06-2006 to 

11-10-2008

Asso. 

Professor

SHRI KALIDAS 

AYURVEDIC

MEDICAL 

COLLEGE AND

HOSPITAL 

BADAMI

Kayachikitsa

12-10-2008 to 

31-08-2012

Asso. 

Professor

AV Samiti's 

Ayurved

Mahavidyalya

Swasthavrittha & 

Yoga

01-10-2012 to 

07-07-2014

Asso. 

Professor

TMAE Society 

Ayurved

Medical College

Kayachikitsa

11-02-2015 to 

31-10-2018
Professor

Ashwini 

Ayurvedic 

Medical

College & 

Research Centre

Kayachikitsa

02-11-2018 to 

31-07-2019
Professor Kayachikitsa

01-08-2019 to 

31-07-2025
Professor

Kaumarbhritya 

Balaroga

01-08-2025 to 

till date
Professot

Shri 

Basaveshwar

Veerashaiva 

Vidya Vardhak

Sanghas, BVVS 

Ayurved

Medical Colle ge, 

Bagalkot.

Kaumarbhritya 

Balaroga

02-05-2013 to 

21-10-2013

Asst. 

Professor

Padmashri Dr DY 

Patil College of 

Ayurved and 

Research 

Institute

01-09-2013 to 

30-06-2014

Asst. 

Professor

RKM AMCH 

Vijayapur

01-07-2014 to 

31-12-2018

Asst. 

Professor

01-01-2019 to 

17-01-2022

Asso. 

Professor
18-01-2022 to 

03-12-2023

Asso. 

Professor
04-12-2023 to 

18-08-2025
Professor

19-08-2025 to 

till date
Professor

BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot
29-04-2008            

to

31-12-2013

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot

Kayachikitsa 

(Kayachikiats)

01-01-2014                

to

30-09-2015

Asso. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot

Kayachikitsa 

(Kayachikiats)

9
8
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6
0
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8

S
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I 

N
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a
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, 
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B
a
g
a
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o
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9
2
4
1
6
9
3
4
7
3

9
5
9
1
2
7
3
8
5
8

Shri Babu Sing 

Jay Sing 

Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

D
r.

S
.S

.K
a
ly

a
n
i,
 W

/o
 

C
h
a
n
d
ra

s
h
e
k
h
a
r 

#
5
 H

u
n
a
g
u
n
d
, 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
1
1
8

Shri Bahubali 

Vidyapeeths J.

V. Mandals 

Grameen

Dr.Shivaleela 

Kalyani 

AYKC01015

S
a
n
g
a
p
p
a

34

32

Dr. Vivekananda 

N Kulkarni 

AYKC01391 N
a
ra

y
a
n

0
1
-1

1
-1

9
6
9

Dr. Sarita 

Neeralakeri 

AYSK00395
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S
id

d
a
p
p
a

0
6
-0

9
-1

9
8
3

B
A
M

S
 2

0
0
6
, 

R
G

U
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S
 B

a
n
g
a
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0
1
-0

6
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9
7
9

B
A
M

S
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0
0
3
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G
U

H
S

B
a
n
g
a
lo
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Ayurved 

Mahavidyalaya & 

Hospital, 

Hubballi

S
R
I 

N
iv

a
s
, 

P
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o
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0
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S
e
c
t 

N
o
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6
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B
y
p
a
s
s
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o
a
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a
v
a
n
a
g
a
r 

B
a
g
a
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o
t

D
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S
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.K
a
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a
n
i,
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C
h
a
n
d
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s
h
e
k
h
a
r 

#
5
 H

u
n
a
g
u
n
d
, 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t-

5
8
7
1
1
8
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Regular

M
D

 A
y
u
 K

a
y
a
c
h
ik

it
s
a
 2

0
0
3
 R

G
U

H
S
 B

a
n
g
a
lu

ru
M

D
 A

y
u
rv

e
d
 2

0
1
2
, 

R
G

U
H

S
 B

a
n
g
a
lu

ru
 

(K
u
m

a
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h
ri
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a
 -

 B
a
la

ro
g
a
)

Kaumarbhritya 

Balaroga
Regular

S
h
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a
k
ru

p
a
, 

P
-0

9
, 

2
1
s
t 

C
ro

s
s
, 

V
id

y
a
g
ir
i,
 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t

V
a
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a
 N
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a
s
, 

A
t:

P
o
s
t:

 V
a
rs

e
, 

T
a
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k
a
 -

 

R
o
h
a
, 

D
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t:
 R

a
ig

a
d
, 

M
a
h
a
ra

s
h
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a

B
A
M

S
 1

9
9
7
 G

u
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a
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a
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n
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D
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y
u
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a
y
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0
0
8
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G
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H
S
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B
a
n
g
a
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K
a
y
a
c
h
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s
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01-10-2015         

to

17-12-2018

Asso. 

Professor
SVM AMCH Ilkal

Kayachikitsa 

(Kayachikiats)

20-12-2018                 

to                    

Till date

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot

Kayachikitsa 

(Kayachikiats)

03-10-2011            

to

11-11-2011

Asst. 

Professor

Shri

Shivaayogeswer

Rural AMC & H 

Inchal

12-11-2011           

to

30-09-2013

Asst. 

Professor

R G E

S AMCH Ron,

01-10-2013              

to

28-02-2017

Asst. 

Professor

01-03-2017               

to

30-09-2023

Asso. 

Professor

01-10-203 To 

Till date
Professor

17-11-2020            

to                             

30-11-2025

Asst. 

Professor

01-12-2025 to 

till date

Asso. 

Professor
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Dr.Varsha B. 

Gonugade 

AYKC03560

D
r.

B
a
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h
n
a
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. 

G
o
n
u
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M
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G
-2

0
2
2

K
L
E
 B

e
la

g
a
v
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K
a
y
a
c
h
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s
a

01-12-2022               

to                         

Till Date

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot

Kayachikitsa 

(Kayachikiats)
Regular

C
/o
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a
n
g
a
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d
d
i 

P
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N
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3
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h
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T
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D
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K
o
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a
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u
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M
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s
h
tr

a
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8
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5
1
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Dr. Shivanand 

Majjagi
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a
p
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6
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S
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M
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U
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a
n
g
a
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ru
 

K
a
y
a
c
h
ik
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s
a

03-11-2025  to 

till date

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital, 

Bagalkot

Kayachikitsa 

(Kayachikiats)
Regular

S
a
p
th

a
g
ir
 

B
a
d
a
v
a
n
e
, 

3
rd

 

C
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s
s
, 

G
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d
d
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a
k
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5
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7
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3
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B
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A
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d
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a
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L
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s
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a
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R
a
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D
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1
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9
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Dr.Shivaleela 

Kalyani 

AYKC01015

S
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a
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Dr.Namita 

Minajagi 

AYKC02899
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Dr.Sunilkumar 

Chabanur

AYKC00511
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BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot
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a
g
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V
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g
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a
g
a
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o
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8
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0
2

C
/o

 B
a
s
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a
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j 
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a
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g
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W
a
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 N
o
.1

0
, 

T
P
 

4
7
/6

/,
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p
p
 R

a
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w

a
y
 

S
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o
n
 B

a
g
a
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o
t
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Regular

C
/o

 B
a
s
a
v
a
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j 
M
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a
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g
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W
a
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 N
o
.1

0
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T
P
 

4
7
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/,
O

p
p
 R

a
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w

a
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S
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o
n
 B

a
g
a
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o
t

Regular
Kayachikitsa 

(Kayachikiats)

M
D

 A
y
u
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a
y
-2

0
0
8
 R

G
U

H
S
,

B
a
n
g
a
lo

re
, 

K
a
y
a
c
h
ik
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s
a

BVVS Ayurved

Medical College,

Bagalkot

Kayachikitsa 

(Kayachikiats)

M
D

 (
A
y
u
) 

 2
0
1
1
 R

G
U

H
S
, 

B
a
n
g
a
lo

re
, 

M
a
n
o
 

V
ig

n
y
a
n
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v
u
m

 M
a
n
a
s
a
 R

o
g
a



39
Dr. Mahesh 

Haveli G
o
p
a
l

1
5
-0

8
-1

9
9
7

B
A
M

S
 2

0
2
0
 R

G
U

H
S
 

B
a
n
g
a
lu

ru

M
D

 (
A
y
u
) 

K
a
y
a
c
h
ik

it
s
a
 2

0
2
5
, 

R
G

U
H

S
 B

a
n
g
a
lo

re

02-06-2025 to 

Till date

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital, 

Bagalkot

Kayachikitsa 

(Kayachikiats)
Regular

#
1
5
7
, 

T
e
g
g
i,
 B

il
a
g
i,
 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t

#
1
5
7
, 

T
e
g
g
i,
 B

il
a
g
i,
 

B
a
g
a
lk

o
t

8
8
8
4
5
3
7
0
4
1

15/03/2007 to  

27/09/2012

Asst. 

Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital, 

Bagalkot

28/09/2012 to 

02/02/2015

Asso. 

Professor

Grameen 

Ayurved Medical 

College, Teradal

03/02/2015 to 

26/07/2017

Asso. 

Professor

SDM Ayurved 

Medical College 

Teradal

27/07/2017 to 

12/09/2024
Professor

SDM Ayurved 

Medical College 

Teradal

13/09/2024 to 

till date
Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital 

Bagalkot
12-12-2008             

to

20-12-2012

Asst. 

Professor

BMK Ayurveda 

Mahavidyalaya,

Belgaum

21-12-2012           

to

30-01-2014

Asst. 

Professor

01-02-2014             

to

31-10-2020

Asso. 

Professor

01-11-2020               

to                           

Ttill date

Professor

04-01-2014             

to

31-10-2020

Asst. 

Professor

01-11-2020                       

to                               

09-01-2024

Asso. 

Professor

A
t:
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o
s
t:

 T
u
la

s
ig

e
ri
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T
q
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D
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a
g
a
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M
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Dr.Pallavi Hegde 
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H
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R
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9
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Shalya Tantra             

(Shalya Tantra )
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B
A
M

S
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e
c
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0
9
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G
U

H
S

B
a
n
g
a
lo

re

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot

S
h
e
s
h
a
g
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i 
R
a
o
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Dr.Yogesh 

Kulkarni 

AYST00293

Shalya Tantra                  

(Shalya Tantra )

L
a
x
m

a
nDr. Shivaputra 

Balaraddi 

AYST00245
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(Shalya Tantra )
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BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College, 

Bagalkot



10-01-2024 to 

Till Date
Professor

BVVS Ayurved 

Medical College 

& Hospital, 

Bagalkot

25-07-2011 to 

31-08-2014

Asst. 

Professor

Ayurved 

Mahavidyalaya & 

Hospital, 

Hubballi

Rachana Shareera

01-06-2014 to 

31-05-2017 

Asst. 

Professor

Ayurved 

Mahavidyalaya & 

Hospital, 

Hubballi

Shalakya Tantra

01-07-2017 to 

09-01-2020

Asso. 

Profesor

Ayurved 

Mahavidyalaya & 

Hospital, 

Hubballi

Rachana Shareera

10-01-2020 to 

17-01-2022

Asso. 

Professor

Ayurved 

Mahavidyalaya & 

Hospital, 

Hubballi

Rachana Shareera

18-01-2022 to 

19-01-2022 

Asso. 

Professor

Shri Babu Sing 

Jay Sing 

Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

and Hospital, 

Prasooti Tantra & 

streeroga (Prasooti 

Tantra & streeroga)

20-01-2022 

to22-01-2023
Professor

Shri Babu Sing 

Jay Sing 

Ayurvedic 
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and Hospital, 

Prasooti Tantra & 

streeroga (Prasooti 

Tantra & streeroga)

23-01-2023 to 

18-08-2025
Professor

Shri Babu Sing 

Jay Sing 

Ayurvedic 

Medical College 

and Hospital, 

Shalya Tantra 

(Ksharsutra Lab)

19-08-2025 to 

till Date
Professor

BVVS AMCH 

Bagalkot

Shalya Tantra 

(Ksharsutra Lab)
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